FARE AND

SERVICE

CHANGES
EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 22, 2017

Foothill Transit is making comprehensive changes to our
fare and service on October 22, 2017. These changes
include updates to our fare structure and major service
changes.

These new fares will take effect on October 22, 2017.

CASH/TAP

Fare Current New

Media Fare Fare Change

Adult $1.25 $1.50 Cash +$.25 Cash
Local ’ $1.25 TAP No Change TAP
Senior/Disabled $0.50 $0.75 Cash +$.25 Cash
Local ’ $0.50 TAP No Change TAP
Student $1.25 $1.50 Cash +$.25 Cash
Local ’ $1.25 TAP No Change TAP
Adult $2.45 $2.75 Cash +$.30 Cash
Silver Streak ’ $2.50 TAP +$.05 TAP
Senior/Disabled $1.15 $1.25 Cash +$.10 Cash
Silver Streak ’ $1.15 TAP No Change TAP
Student $2.45 $2.75 Cash +$.30 Cash
Silver Streak ) $2.50 TAP +$.05 TAP
Commuter $4.90 $5.00 Cash +$.10 Cash
Express ’ $5.00 TAP +$.10 TAP
Fare Current New

Media Fare Fare Change
Adult

Local 31-day pass A0 $50 A
Senior/Disabled

Local 31-day pass $22 $25 *$3
Student Local

31-day pass $33 $36 +$3
Adult Silver Streak No
31-day pass $105 $105 Change
Senior/Disabled No
Silver Streak 31-day pass $52 $52 Change
Student

Silver Streak 31-day pass $52 $75 *$23
Commuter Express No
31-day pass $170 $170 Change
Adult Day Pass

Silver Streak/Local N/A $5 N/A
Senior/Disabled Day Pass

Silver Streak/Local N/A $2.500 || N/A

FARE CHANGE
SUMMARY

Below you will find a summary of our fare changes:

I No fare change for customers paying single
ride fares with TAP cards on local lines and
discounted Silver Streak, and Commuter
Express 31-day pass. Note: No TAP discount for
Commuter Express single ride fare.

Reduction to Adult 31-Day bus pass price.

B Increase to cash paying customers and 31-day
passes (except for Senior/Disabled Silver Streak
31-day pass | Adult Silver Streak 31-day | Com-
muter Express 31-day pass.)

B New Day Pass.
[ |

Cancelled Foothill Transit to Foothill Transit
transfers. Interagency transfers to other
agencies are still provided.

*Changes in September 2019 includes additional
fare increases.

SERVICE CHANGE
SUMMARY

Below you will find a summary of our service changes,
which are effective October 22, 2017.

B Line 187 will be split in Azusa to form two new lines
(Lines 187 and 188)

Line 291 will add northbound service along Baseline
Rd. between Towne Ave. and Fruit St.

Line 292 will be modified to provide all day service
and serve segments of Line 855 in Claremont.

Line 480 will add service to Mt. SAC.
Line 481 will be cancelled.

Line 493 will begin and end service at the Industry
Park & Ride.

Line 494 will be cancelled.

Line 690 will no longer serve Azusa Intermodal
Transit Center and will add service to Citrus College/
Azusa Pacific University Gold Line Station.

B Line 851 will reduce frequency

B Line 855 will be cancelled - segments of the line
will be operated by Line 292.

Please visit foothilltransit.org/changes or visit our Transit
Store to view the new line maps.

Note: additional adjustments will be made as a part
of our service change, please review the lines you ride
when we publish information in the new Bus Book.
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